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Claims team
Manager
Eleanor Bunting
Australian Claims Manager
(02) 9248 6344
ebunting@dualaustralia.com.au

DUAL enquiries

Claims

Customer service team
1300 769 772
dualenquiries@dualaustralia.com.au

Claims team
1300 769 772
claims@dualaustralia.com.au

Report a claim:
dualinsurance.com/au-en/claims

Senior claims officers

Amy Teagle
Senior Claims Officer
(02) 9248 6360
ateagle@dualaustralia.com.au

Aleksandra Arcaba
Senior Claims Officer
(02) 9189 3355
aarcaba@dualaustralia.com.au

Steve Smith
Claims Team Lead
(02) 9248 6338
ssmith@dualaustralia.com.au

Team leads

Gorgina Dalley
Claims Team Lead
(02) 9248 6337
gdalley@dualaustralia.com.au

Joanne Siteman
Claims Team Lead
(02) 9248 6311
jsiteman@dualaustralia.com.au

Murray Grant
Senior Claims Officer
(02) 9248 6356
mgrant@dualaustralia.com.au
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Contacts

Claims officers

Maxim Wolfensberger
Claims Officer
(02) 9248 6316
mwolfensberger@dualaustralia.com.au

Jacqueline Mouchbahani
Claims Officer
(02) 9248 6340
jmouchbahani@dualaustralia.com.au

Maximilian Cadogan
Claims Officer
(02) 9248 6391
mcadogan@dualaustralia.com.au

Suzy Kashkarian
Claims Specialist
(02) 9248 6302
skashkarian@dualaustralia.com.au

Gabriela Montalvo
Claims Specialist
(02) 9189 3352
gmontalvo@dualaustralia.com.au

Sue Elkheir
Claims Specialist
(02) 9248 6300
selkheir@dualaustralia.com.au

Claims specialists

Helping you do more
Sydney  |  Melbourne  |  Perth  |  Brisbane

1300 769 772

dualinsurance.com

DUAL Australia Pty Limited  |  Registered in Australia under ABN No. 16 107 553 257

Claims administration officers

Gina Martino
Senior Claims Administration Officer
(02) 9248 6362
gmartino@dualasiapacific.com
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